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Drinks Menu



COCKTAILS

Passionfruit Martini £8

Smirnoff Vodka, Passoa, pineapple juice,
vanilla syrup

Espresso Martini £8.50

Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua, vanilla, freshly
brewed espresso

Aperol Spritz £8.50

Aperol, Durello Extra Dry, soda water

Clover Club £9

Tanqueray London Dry, raspberry syrup,
lemon juice, egg whites

Amaretto Sour £9

Disaronno, lemon juice, syrup, egg whites

Cherry Amaretto Sour £9

Disaronno, lemon juice, cherry syrup, egg
whites

Peach Amaretto Sour £9

Disaronno, lemon juice, peach syrup, egg
whites

AT

Partly Cloudy £9

Captain Morgans Spiced, pineapple juice,
honey, lemon juice, FeverTree ginger beer
Hugo Spritz £8.50

St Germain Elderflower liqueur, mint, lime
topped with Durello Extra Dry and soda
Honey Margarita £9

Tequila, Cointreau, lime, honey syrup

Cherry Bomb £8.50

Disaronno, Midori, lime juice, cranberry
juice

MOCKTAILS

all alcohol free

Peach Refresher £4.50

Peach syrup, cranberry juice, elderflower
cordial, lemonade

Passionfruit and Elderflower Fizz £4.50

Passionfruit, lemon juice, elderflower
topped with soda water

Shirley Temple £5

Lemonade, lime juice and Grenadine
topped with FeverTree ginger ale




O N TA p 1/2 Pint Pint

Camden Hells (4.6% abv) England £3.15 £6.30

Made with Bavarian Lager yeast, Perle and Hallertau Tradition hops and their
own special house Pilsner malt from Bamberg. Clean, crisp & classic.

Camden Pale Ale (4% abv) England £3.15 £6.30

A mixture of the easy-drinking British brews with the bold hop flavour of
American Pale Ales for a beer made in London. Packed with big hops giving
citrus and tropical fruit, a round body and drink-me-faster bitterness.

Stella Artois (4.6% abv) Belgium £2.60 £5.20

Brewed to perfection using the original Stella Artois yeast and the celebrated
Saaz hops. It's the optimum premium lager, with it's full flavour and clean crisp
taste.

Black Sheep Bitter (3.8% abv) England £2.60 £5

Black Sheep Ale is a full flavoured, premium bitter with a rich fruity aroma.
Made using plenty of choice Golding hops which give it a roast coffee maltiness
followed by Black Sheep'’s characteristic refreshingly dry and bitter finish

Guinness (4.1% abv) Ireland £3.25 £6.50

From the first velvety sip to the last, lingering drop, every deep, dark satisfying
mouthful in between is pure beauty... pure Guinness.

Magners (4.5% abv) Ireland £2.40 £4.80

Made with 17 different varieties of fallen apple, pressed and then kept in the
dark to mature for a couple of years, it is the crispest way to celebrate any
moment.

BOTTLED

Birra Moretti (4.6% abv) Italy £4.50 / 330ml
Corona (4.5% abv) Mexico £4.50 / 330ml
Estrella Galicia (5.5% abv) Spain - Gluten Free £4.95 / 330ml
Old Mout (4% abv) £5.95 / 500ml
Pineapple & Raspberry/Berries & Cherries/Strawberry & Apple

Peroni Alcohol Free (0% abv) £3.20 / 330ml
Old Mout Alcohol Free (0% abv) £4.40 [ 500ml

Berries & Cherries

Guinness Alcohol Free (0% abv) £5 /538ml

Ask your server about our range of guest bottled beers



WINE & FlZZ

175ml 500 ml Bottle

Trebbiano Garganega (Ponte Pietra, Italy) £6.50 £18 £26
Pinot Grigio (Tempo Passaq, Italy) £6.50 £17.50 £25
Sauvignon Blanc (Sileni, New Zealand) £8 £23 £32
‘The Googly’' Chardonnay (One Chain, Australia) £7 £20 £28
Picpoul de Pinet (Les Caves de Richemer, France) £32
Chenin Blanc (Wild House, South Africa) £28
Gruner Veltliner (Funkstille, Austria) £38
Gavi di Gavi (La Battistinag, Italy) £42
Sancerre (Michel Girad, France) £58

175 ml 500 ml Bottle

White Zinfandel Blush (Bigtop — California, USA) £6.50 £18 £25
Pinot Grigio Rosé (Ancora - Trentino, Italy, 2022) £6.75 £18.50 £26

Provence Rose (Cuvee Alexandre, France) £45



f

175 ml 500 ml Bottle

Merlot Corvina (Ponte Pietra, Italy) £6.50 £18 £26
The Wrong Un’ Cabernet Shiraz (One Chain, Australia) €7 £20 £28
Malbec (Tanguero, Argentina) £6 £23 £32
Pinot Noir (Le Volets, France) £7.50 £20 £30
Monastrell (Juan Gil, Jumilla Spain) £36
Cabernet Sauvignon (Ordinal, France) X £30
Carmenere Reserva (Emiliana Chile) £28
Primitivo (/ Muri, Italy) £36
Nerapasso (Biscardo Italy) £37
Rioja Reserva (Izadi, Spain) £60

Fizz

125 ml Bottle

Durello Extra Dry (Adria Vini, Italy) £6.50 £29
Prosecco Rose Extra Dry (Lunettq, Italy) £7.50 £35
Crement de Bourgogne (JCB Caviar, France) £55
Sparkling Shiraz (Black Queen, Austrailia) £75
Veuve Cliquot Brut (France) o £85
Veuve Cliquot Rose (France) £90




SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Lemonade / Cordial & Lemonade (330m/) £2.30

Pepsi Max (330m!)

still / Sparkling Water (bottle)
Cordial & water (330m!)
Cordial & soda (330m)

Fresh fruit juice (330ml)
Juice with lemonade (330m/)
Appletiser (bottle)

J20

Fever Tree Tonic selections (200m!/)

HOT DRINKS

Espresso £2.50
Americano £2.60
Americano milk / cream £2.70

Cappuccino £2.90
Latte £3.20
Flat White £3
Mocha £3.40
Extra shot £1
Syrup shot £1

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut
Liqueur Coffee £6.25

Irish whiskey, Baileys, Seville, Calypso,
Brandy, Gaelic

£2
£1.90
80p
£1
£2.30
£2.30
£3.50
£3
£2.50

Yorkshire Tea £2.70

Loose leaf tea £2.90
Earl Grey

Peppermint

Chamomile

Green

Cloud Catcher

White Pomegranate

Chai Blend

Spring Garden

Hot chocolate £3.50
Add cream and marshmallows 75p
Alternative Milk 50p
Oat, almond, coconut, soya



VO DKA

Smirnoff Red £3.40
Belvedere £4.50
Hennessey VSOP £4.50
Courvoisier VSOP £4.50

APERITIFS

Aperol £3
Limoncello £2.70
Martini Dry £3
Martini Rosso £3
Martini Blanco £3
Chambord £3.60
Baileys (50ml) £4.50

SHOTS

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila £3

Tequilla Rose £3
Sourz £2.50
Black Sambuca £2.80
Classic Sambuca £2.80
Baby Guinness £4
Jagerbomb £4

WHISKEY

Glenmorangie
Laphroaig
Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Monkey Shoulder
Monkey Smokey
Highland Park 12Y

RUM

Bacardi Blanca
Bacradi Carta Negra
Captain Morgans
The Kraken

Mount Gay XO

£4.50
£5.25
£3.30
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£4.25
£4.50

£3.40
£3.30
£3.60
£4

£5.50

Southern Comfort
Midori

Disaronno
Archers

Cointreau

Kahlua

Malibu

Passoa

Pimms
Jagermeister

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3
£3.30
£3
£3.30
£3
£2.50
£3



GIN

Tanqueray London Dry
Recommended pairing with FeverTree Elderflower

Beefeater Blood Orange
Recommended pairing with lemonade

Beefeater Pink
Recommended pairing with lemonade

Hendricks
Recommended pairing with FeverTree Elderflower

Bombay Sapphire
Recommended pairing with FeverTree Mediterranean

Brockmans
Recommended pairing with FeverTree Premium tonic

Tanqueray Seville (Orange)
Recommended pairing with FeverTree light tonic

Tanqueray Rangpur (Lime)
Recommended pairing with FeverTree Premium tonic

Tanqueray Royale (Blackcurrant)
Recommended pairing with FeverTree Premium tonic

Warner Edwards Rhubarb
Recommended pairing with FeverTree Ginger Ale

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4

£3.50

£4

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£4.60
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