

COCKTAILS

Passionfruit Martini £8

Smirnoff Vodka, Passoa, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup

Espresso Martini £8.50

Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua, vanilla, freshly brewed espresso

Aperol Spritz £8.50

Aperol, Durello Extra Dry, soda water

Clover Club £9

Tanqueray London Dry, raspberry syrup, lemon juice, egg whites

Amaretto Sour £9

Disaronno, lemon juice, syrup, egg whites

Cherry Amaretto Sour £9

Disaronno, lemon juice, cherry syrup, egg whites

Peach Amaretto Sour £9

Disaronno, lemon juice, peach syrup, egg whites





Partly Cloudy £9

Captain Morgans Spiced, pineapple juice, honey, lemon juice, FeverTree ginger beer

Hugo Spritz £8.50

St Germain Elderflower liqueur, mint, lime topped with Durello Extra Dry and soda

Honey Margarita £9

Teguila, Cointreau, lime, honey syrup

Cherry Bomb £8.50

Disaronno, Midori, lime juice, cranberry juice

MOCKTAILS

all alcohol free

Peach Refresher £4.50

Peach syrup, cranberry juice, elderflower cordial, lemonade

Passionfruit and Elderflower Fizz £4.50

Passionfruit, lemon juice, elderflower topped with soda water

Shirley Temple £5

Lemonade, lime juice and Grenadine topped with FeverTree ginger ale





ON TAP

Camden Hells (4.6% abv) England

1/2 Pint Pint **£3.15 £6.30**

Made with Bavarian Lager yeast, Perle and Hallertau Tradition hops and their own special house Pilsner malt from Bamberg. Clean, crisp & classic.

Camden Pale Ale (4% abv) England

£3.15

£6.30

A mixture of the easy-drinking British brews with the bold hop flavour of American Pale Ales for a beer made in London. Packed with big hops giving citrus and tropical fruit, a round body and drink-me-faster bitterness.

Stella Artois (4.6% abv) Belgium

£2.60

E5.20

Brewed to perfection using the original Stella Artois yeast and the celebrated Saaz hops. It's the optimum premium lager, with it's full flavour and clean crisp taste.

Black Sheep Bitter (3.8% abv) England

£2.60

£5

Black Sheep Ale is a full flavoured, premium bitter with a rich fruity aroma. Made using plenty of choice Golding hops which give it a roast coffee maltiness followed by Black Sheep's characteristic refreshingly dry and bitter finish

Guinness (4.1% abv) Ireland

£3.25

£6.50

From the first velvety sip to the last, lingering drop, every deep, dark satisfying mouthful in between is pure beauty... pure Guinness.

Magners (4.5% abv) Ireland

£2.40

£4.80

Made with 17 different varieties of fallen apple, pressed and then kept in the dark to mature for a couple of years, it is the crispest way to celebrate any moment.

BOTTLED

Birra Moretti (4.6% abv) Italy	£4.50 / 330ml
Corona (4.5% abv) Mexico	£4.50 / 330ml
Estrella Galicia (55% abv) Spain - Gluten Free	£4.95 / 330ml
Old Mout (4% abv) Pineapple & Raspberry/Berries & Cherries/Strawberry & Apple	£5.95 / 500ml
Peroni Alcohol Free (0% abv)	£3.20 / 330ml
Old Mout Alcohol Free (0% abv) Berries & Cherries	£4.40 / 500ml
Guinness Alcohol Free (0% abv)	£5 / 538ml

WINE & FIZZ

White

	175 ml	500 ml	Bottle
Trebbiano Garganega (Ponte Pietra, Italy)	£6.50	£18	£26
Pinot Grigio (Tempo Passa, Italy)	£6.50	£17.50	£25
Sauvignon Blanc (Sileni, New Zealand)	£8	£23	£32
'The Googly' Chardonnay (One Chain, Australia)	£7	£20	£28
Picpoul de Pinet (Les Caves de Richemer, France)			£32
Chenin Blanc (Wild House, South Africa)			£28
Gruner Veltliner (Funkstille, Austria)			£38
Gavi di Gavi (La Battistina, Italy)			£42
Sancerre (Michel Girad, France)			£58

flosé

	1/5 MI	500 mi	Bottle
White Zinfandel Blush (Bigtop – California, USA)	£6.50	£18	£25
Pinot Grigio Rosé (Ancora – Trentino, Italy, 2022)	£6.75	£18.50	£26
Provence Rose (Cuvee Alexandre, France)			£45

Ped

175 ml	500 ml	Bottle
£6.50	£18	£26
ralia) £7	£20	£28
£6	£23	£32
£7.50	£20	£30
		£36
		£30
		£28
		£36
		£37
		£60
	£6.50 ralia) £7 £6	£6.50 £18 ralia) £7 £20 £6 £23



	125 ml	Bottle
Durello Extra Dry (Adria Vini, Italy)	£6.50	£29
Prosecco Rose Extra Dry (Lunetta, Italy)	£7.50	£35
Crement de Bourgogne (JCB Caviar, France)		£55
Sparkling Shiraz (Black Queen, Austrailia)		£75
Veuve Cliquot Brut (France)		£85
Veuve Cliquot Rose (France)		£90

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Lemonade / Cordial & Lemonade (330ml)	£2.30
Pepsi Max (330ml)	£2
Still / Sparkling Water (bottle)	£1.90
Cordial & water (330ml)	80p
Cordial & soda (330ml)	£1
Fresh fruit juice (330ml)	£2.30
Juice with lemonade (330ml)	£2.30
Appletiser (bottle)	£3.50
J20	£3
Fever Tree Tonic selections (200ml)	£2.50

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£2.50
Americano	£2.60
Americano milk / cream	£2.70
Cappuccino	£2.90
Latte	£3.20
Flat White	£3
Mocha	£3.40
Extra shot	£1
Syrup shot	£1
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut	

Liqueur Coffee £6.25

Irish whiskey, Baileys, Seville, Calypso, Brandy, Gaelic





Yorkshire Tea	£2.70
Loose leaf tea	£2.90
Earl Grey	
Peppermint	
Chamomile	
Green	
Cloud Catcher	
White Pomegranate	
Chai Blend	
Spring Garden	
Hot chocolate	£3.50

Add cream and marshmallows 75p

Alternative Milk 50p
Oat, almond, coconut, soya

VODKA

Smirnoff Red	£3.40
Belvedere	£4.50

COGNAC

Hennessey VSOP	£4.50
Courvoisier VSOP	£4.50

WHISKEY

Glenmorangie	£4.50
Laphroaig	£5.25
Jamesons	£3.30
Jack Daniels	£3.50
Jack Daniels Honey	£3.80
Monkey Shoulder	£3.80
Monkey Smokey	£4.25
Highland Park 12Y	£4.50

APERITIFS

Aperol	£3
Limoncello	£2.70
Martini Dry	£3
Martini Rosso	£3
Martini Blanco	£3
Chambord	£3.60
Bailevs (50ml)	£4.50

RUM

Bacardi Blanca	£3.40
Bacradi Carta Negra	£3.30
Captain Morgans	£3.60
The Kraken	£4
Mount Gay XO	£5.50

SHOTS

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila	£3
Tequilla Rose	£3
Sourz	£2.50
Black Sambuca	£2.80
Classic Sambuca	£2.80
Baby Guinness	£4
Jägerbomb	f4

Selected Spirits

Southern Comfort	£3.30
Midori	£3.30
Disaronno	£3.30
Archers	£3
Cointreau	£3.30
Kahlua	£3
Malibu	£3.30
Passoa	£3
Pimms	£2.50
Jägermeister	£3

GIN

Tanqueray London Dry Recommended pairing with FeverTree Elderflov	£3.50 ver
Beefeater Blood Orange Recommended pairing with lemonade	£3.50
Beefeater Pink Recommended pairing with lemonade	£3.50
Hendricks Recommended pairing with FeverTree Elderflov	£4 ver
Bombay Sapphire Recommended pairing with FeverTree Mediterr	£3.50 anean
Brockmans Recommended pairing with FeverTree Premiun	£4 n tonic
Tanqueray Seville (Orange) Recommended pairing with FeverTree light ton.	£3.80
Tanqueray Rangpur (Lime) Recommended pairing with FeverTree Premiun	£3.80 n tonic
Tanqueray Royale (Blackcurrant) Recommended pairing with FeverTree Premiun	£3.80 n tonic
Warner Edwards Rhubarb Recommended pairing with FeverTree Ginger A	£4.60 le

